

11044

Hearband

4RSPH w/65"AH

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 035080
HEARTLAND

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
3	2015-067	RTF-N-500-D10B-22
3	2015-014	LE10
2	2015-040	GV10
1	2015-026	ZDF2215-25-5
1	2015-024	SF150-25-5
1	2015-032	RLT9VZ10S20DS
1	2015-044	RLT9V210S20MS10LC
2	2015-031	RLT9V210F20DS
1	2015-022	HP90-11-10
1	2015-018	TF2540-3
3	2015-017	TF2030-3
2	2015-020	4" FWM
6	2015-019	3" FWM
2	2015-021	372-BE50-FZ123
1	2017-03040	2BVL20-40B
12	2017-08004	RDRS112-30
4	2017-08005	RDRS175-16
1	2017-07000	CRV5-10-S-8T-20/23
1	2017-05400	MV4-15A-12TD
2	2017-10000	CDC-0126
1	2017-111010	SV1-10-C-8T-12DG
2	2017-05300	MV3-SI-10-SC
1	2017-04000	02-138316
1	2017-04001	VS-01-1-3-1
1	2017-14000	MV2-10-S-8T-3
1	2017-05500	MV5-14-12TD
7	2017-05501	MV5-14A-12TD
2	2017-05502	MV5-SC
2	2017-05503	MV5-SI
1	2017-05507	MV5-3BK

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2017-05509	MV5-5BK
1	2017-05013	VAL 6110-300A-03-0090
1	2017-11304	SV3-16-0-12T-12DG
1	2017-06007	HDD 30.43-MC+C 3030-MD+43-MC-N
1	2017-10027	DTS 4276
1	2017-10013	DTS 0155A
1	2017-10012	DTS 0150D
2	2017-10030	DTS 6563-1-A
1	2017-10028	DTS 6505-1
1	2017-10050	DTS 4590
1	2017-10049	DFE10/3A18ES-W202-12VDC
2	2017-10038	DTS-8811
3	2017-10031	DTS-7005-2
2	2017-10020	DTS-0373B
2	2017-10037	DTS-9661-1
2	2017-07500	RVS-10-S-0-3
3	2017-07101	RVIH
2	2017-05000	CS11RDE-12V
1	2017-06000	FP55-3/4
7	2017-03032	V500P-32
1	2017-11406	SV4-10-0-0-00
1	2017-11001	300AA00081A COIL
1	2010-00161	6422-265 SERIES 2 ETC. (AH.)
1	2010-00092	DTS 2809 TANDEN 3.0.
1	2010-00074	72400-LKF-04
1	2010-00122	PLP20.20-07SI-LOG/OC/20.20 ETC.
1	2010-00012	35VQTBS (02-125554.5)
1	2010-00114	P330 B297NBAB1025NKABIDINK
1	2010-00149	V10-1535-38CR

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2010-00168	421AK01121A (STEERING)
1	2010-00100	DTS 7035 TAN 6.4
1	2021-06158	G615-8A1 SIGHT GAUGE
1	2020-1800	H4180-0120-BP60 COOLER
1	2011-00023	212-1017 STEERING MOTOR
1	2011-00022	204-1078 MOTOR ADAPTER
2	2011-06001	MS18-2-121-A18-1120-0000
2	2011-06012	MS 83-A-821-F83-1320-2000
1	2011-01001	5433-068
2	2011-00021	155-0171-003
2	2011-00017	112-1058
8	2011-00003	103-1039
1	2011-00002	101-1027
9	2011-00011	104-1067
1	2011-00008	104-1064
1	2011-04604	PLM20.20 B031S1LOC/ODNELLCKFV8
2	2013-0190	DTS 6200 VIS COUPLER
3	2023-0144	28-006-5162
1	2023-0180	HDI-CB-072
4	2012-30162430	18638C
1	2012-20081821	TRSO 2008
3	2012-20061801	CTRSO 2006
2	2012-20101801	CTRSO 2010
2	2012-20121801	CTRSO 2012
1	2012-30082021	TRSO 3008
1	2012-30062001	CTRSO 3006
2	2012-30082001	CTRSO 3008
1	2012-30102001	CTRSO 3010
1	2012-30122001	CTRSO 3012
1	2012-30242001	CTRSO 3024

HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE
END DATE

PROJECT NO.

4 ROW A.H. HARVESTER

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (DRIVE PLATE)
8	1/2" HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER	(DRIVE PLATE)
12	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (GEAR BOX BELL HOUSING)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
4	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
14	1/2" FLAT WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
16	1/2" LOCK WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
8	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
8	1/2" LOCK WASHER	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
12	7/16-14 x 4 SHCS	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	7/16- HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 3/4" SHCS	(6000 SERIES TO GEARBOX)
20	1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	(VALVE MOUNTING)
20	1/4" LOCK WASHER	"
20	1/4" FLAT WASHER	"
10	5/16-18 x 3/4" HHCS	"
10	5/16-18 x 1" HHCS	"
12	5/16-18 x 1 1/2" HHCS	"
32	5/16 LOCK WASHER	"
16	10mm x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS	10.9 (MS 18)
16	10mm HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER	(MS 18)
16	14mm x 2 x 45mm HHCS	10.9 (MS 83)
16	14mm HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER	(MS 83)
4	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS GR8	(RLT9V210F20D6 SPLIT FLANGE)
12	10mm x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS	10.9 (CASAPPA FLOW DIVIDER)
12	10mm HI COLLAR LOCK WASHER	(CASAPPA FLOW DIVIDER)
2	5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	5/8" LOCK WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm x 1.5 x 30mm HHCS	10.9 (PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm LOCK WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)

BXP04	BXP06	BXP08	BXP12	BXP16	HTB16	731-12	731-16	Y912
	102	21	113	51	32	41	98	
		21	113	91		41	60	
		43	106			46	80	
		43	106			51	68	
		82	83				88	
		100	83				63	
		75	96				78	
		39	73				65	
		51	44				48	
		67	122					
			68					
			70					
			69					
			51					
			96					
			131					
			102					
			134					
			42					
			48					
			150					
			194					
			76					
			31					

Y-910 67"

HEARLAND

BXP04	BXP06	BXP08	BXP12	BXP16	HTB16	731-12	731-16	Y912
15	11	40	25	114	103	54	103	
16	69	49	54		#	58	97	
13	47	40	48				38	
26	21	47	136				114	
	26	33	40				118	
	170	50	139				40	
	97	83	50				40	
	20	85	84				40	
	46	13	86				40	
	53	32	26					
	67	20	21					
	72	81	31					
	87	124	27					
	30	126	124					
	26	121	133					
	75	121	88					
	83	121	20					
	20	121	49					
	95	94	57					
	108	100	92					
	72	48	26					
	122	49	54					
	131	72	20					
	8	71	48					
	124	82	48					
	82	52	35					
	92	71	34					
	93	80	34					
	62	35	50					
	35	29	65					
	30	33	59					
	31	197	110					
		46	100					
		48	39					
		41	34					
		44	56					
		70	44					
		76	39					
		28	64					
		24	50					
		22	86					
		19	81					
		30	64					
		38	66					
		52	85					
		65	89					
		69	75					
		79	92					
		30	67					

HEARTLAND

BXP04	BXP06	BXP08	BXP12	BXP16	HTB16	731-12	731-16	Y912
	27	21	57					
	42	11	70					
	21	37	46					
	37	59	48					
	66	60	51					
	29	38	60					
	45	41	48					
	30	25	47					
	45	32	40					
	30	32	72					
	27	34	43					
	43	18	101					
	45	23	50					
	52	88	75					
	52	19	65					
	16	17	65					
	10	68	40					
	23	61	90					
	27	32	43					
	23		20					
	21		18					
	22		51					
	26		50					
	98		10					
	63		66					
	37		66					
			56					
			64					
			65					
			16					
			20					
			29					
			29					
			65					
			30					
			42					
			29					
			38					
			43					
			39					
			43					
			34					
			40					
			38					
			25					
			32					
			32					
			44					
			84					

Part #	Description	Quantity
881-12	U312 Suction Hose 3/4"	
881-16	U316 Suction Hose 1"	30" - 31"
881-20	U320 Suction Hose 1-1/4"	21" - 28" - 43"
881-24	U324 Suction Hose 1-1/2"	25" - 40" - 42" -
881-32	U332 Suction Hose 2"	25" - 15 FT - 15 FT - 72"
881-40	U340 Suction Hose 2-1/2"	48"

N316	1" High Pressure Hose	
78C 16	1" High Pressure Hose	
78C 12	3/4" High Pressure Hose	
N312	3/4" High Pressure Hose	

HC075	Hose Clamp 3/4"	
HC100	Hose Clamp 1"	
HC125	Hose Clamp 1-1/4"	1
HC150	Hose Clamp 1-1/2"	
HC200	Hose Clamp 2"	
HC215	Hose Clamp 2-15/16"	
HC238	Hose Clamp 2-3/8"	
HC250	Hose Clamp 2-1/2"	

2021-93050	Wearguard Hose Wrap 1/2"	
2021-93100	Wearguard Hose Wrap 1"	15'
2021-93150	Wearguard Hose Wrap 1-1/2"	
2021-93200	Wearguard Hose Wrap 2"	8' 6'